NAMES

TEAM RANG NAME
ASV Horb

2 Podgorny,lwan
BSV Friedrichshafen

1

1

2

2
Budokwai Ohringen

1

3

5
Kim TKD Schweiz

2
KSV Holzgerlingen

1

1

2

5

Kukkiwon Luxembourg

anN =

Martial BadCannstatt
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Noels TKD Schweiz
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Sonntag, 20. Mai 2007

Federici,Giuliana
Lehmann,Alissa
Sahin,Murat
Vogt,Jennifer

Di Giovanni,Sara
Federici,Adriana

Hilkert,Cassie
Jovanovic,Milica
Hilkert,Mike

Schlegel,Felix

Hadinger,Denise
Wolf,Markus
Schmabhling,Nico
Geiselhart,Jochen

Sabotic,Amra
Texeira,Raphaela
Jeurissem,Wiebe
Da Gruz,Tiago

Senz,Julia
Turan,Sema
Zacharopoulou,Eleni
Cukelj,Filip
Sautter,Stefan
Heinrich,Angelika
Kibler,Marco
Sposato,Niko
Aksu,Onur
Rodrigez,Michael
Scriba,Larissa

Meister,Alina
Weilenmann,Ruedi
Gennaro,Calogero
Laubli,Simon
Schmid,Michael
Badertscher,Andreas
Breu,Samuel
Egli,Dominik
Elmer,Cosmas
Frei,Sven
Hallal,Maroan
Martinelli,Jyllian
Schmid,Melanie

CLASS

Herren LK2

Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Herren LK2

Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.D weibl.LK2
Oldies Herren LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

WEIGHT

78

30
41
84+
30
30
32

32
35
26

62

52
78
32
59

38
57+
57+
59

57
20
38
32
72
49
41
26
41
78
55

23
80
62
45
57
45
62
53
30
38
38
30
49
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TEAM

SG Ostalb

Sportschule Bramato

Sportschule Ertan

Sportschule Genc

Sportschule KnockOut

Sportschule Park

Sportschule Sogiit

Sonntag, 20. Mai 2007
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RANG NAME

Ebnéther,Andreas
Egli,Judith
Hofmann,Christian
Lopes,Diego
Lathi,Urs
Meister,Joel
Meister,Rene
Moll,Clemens
Stockar,Marc
Weber,Noah

Gokmen,Sera
Konstantinidis,Jorda
Wetzstein,Patricia
Lungershausen,Cheryl
Gard,Andrej
Mdiller,Felix
Rank,Christoph
Weiblinger,Simon
Wetzstein,Rebecca

Guerrero Guilarte,Ma
Cuenza Garcia,Daniel
Androudi,Alkisti
Anastasiadis,Janni

Dachraoui,lkram
Ilhan,Tahsin
Oswald,Sophia
Mordzak,Elias
Rago,Giuliana
Vona,Vanessa
Gette,Martin
Klytta,Melina
Banko,Alexander
Ertana,Erdal
Saglam,Yusuf

Cakiroglu,Mustafa
Arslan,Erhan
Birlet,Adam
Grossmann,Kai-Uwe

Ackpack,Patrick
Brucker,Janosch
Akbulut,Onay
Wiesner,Julian
Ivanchenko,Nikita

Vasic,Vera

Ardito,Deborah
Demir,Yusuf

CLASS

Herren LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2

Oldies Herren LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Damen LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

WEIGHT
78
45
68
26
45
23
72
26
59
26

35
30
35
26
38
30
51
32
45

80+
45
35
72

45
68
59
23
59
35
23
26
30
26
26

68
63
73
63

38
72
49
62
26

63

45
59
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TEAM

RANG

Sportschule WuChi

SV Weinstadt
TG Biberach

Tiger Academy
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TJSokol Czech Repub.

CJGN

TKD Centar Stuttgart

GWN = o

TKD Club Hambriicken

2

Sonntag, 20. Mai 2007

NAME

Argast,Sascha
Karagiille, Denize
Karagulle,Hikmet
Voéhringer,Anja
Stutzle,Aaron

Aydemir,Halim
Meliadis,Alexis
Becker,Mark
Berges,Mark

Braunschweiger,Mathi

Cinardo,Angelo
Glesmann,Ewald
Pradel,Fabian
Yildirim,Ibo
Aydemir,Umit
Cleve,Dennis
Effinger,Levin
Hirth,Fabian
Isselhard,Aiko
Oehmen,Louisa
Rees,Simon
Seeburger,Marie
Uhl,Elias
Zimmerer,Lena
Fink,Marius
Neumann,Jan
Ozbek,Kay
Simon,Alexander
Berges,Niels

Jasarevic,Nino
Vojtaljuk,Eduard

Fachenbach,Ingo
Wolf,Marec
Ziegelmeier,Christia
Denisenko,Maik

Hejcmanova,Karolina
Moravcova,Lenka
Uhlirova,Marie
Moravcova,Sarka

Babic,Dajana
Cvetkovic,Radomir
Kovacevic,Jaan-Mari
Babic,Violeta
Sarikas,Anastasija
Butkevich,Daniela

Oberheim,Marvin

CLASS

Herren LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2

Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2

Damen LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2

WEIGHT
84+

49

32

45

78

53
45+
45+
78
49
73
45
55
78+
41
45
51
68
68
55
32
59
35
55
41
23
38
45
78

38

55

23
26
41
32

55
55
49
55

59
38
73
49
52
55

38
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TEAM

TKD Club VUK

TKD France

RANG NAME

2
9

[¢)]
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TKD Gebrazhofen

TKD Humpolec

RN

1
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
5
TKD Koleyko Wiesloch
1
2
3
9
TKD Korntal-Miinch.
1
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
TKD Mengen

Sonntag, 20. Mai 2007

Wallstein-Flachmeier
Wolf,Martin

Burghardt,Maik
Hegel,Dennis

Basler,Yannick
Sterbecq,Alice
Tema,Aurelien
Ham,Seraneth
Lamraoui,Samir
Clauss,Mehdi
Mom,Seilar
Poli,Lucas
Wohlfart,Anais
Mahraoui,Sofian
Meneceur,Anissa
Belarbi,Moussa
Leloire,Victor
Maiza,Adel
Mom,Sauryar

Ludwig,Roswitha

ManueldeOliveira,Dar

Svatkova,Marie
Dvorak,David
Slavik,Vaclav
Krejci,Zdenek
Mastny, Jiri
Vaverka,Josef
Dvorak,Daniel
Hendl,Dominik
Vaverka,Matej
Vondrak,Michal

Rudi,Dennis
Herzberg,Marco
Lutz,Simone
Niebling,Fabian

Kasiyukari,Sema
Lewkowskiy,Maxim
Tirkmen,Ayse
Biehl,Svenja
Demir,Bilal
Bala,Blerim
Bala,Dorim
Keslinke,Aaron
Demir,Yunus Emre
Librizzi,Gianpiero
Saribalik,Ozcan

CLASS
Herren LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Herren LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Damen LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2

Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2

Damen LK2

Jug.D mannl.LK2
Damen LK2

Jug.D weibl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.D mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

WEIGHT
84+
78

30
23

84
68
58
30
35
63
30
35
59
49
30
59
45
45
26

63

20
41
59
78+
48
26
30
59
26
23
32

48
38
59
26

51
35
47
26
78
67
59
32
41
63
68
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TEAM

TKD Ozer

TKD Pfullendorf

RANG NAME

2

3
5
5

N =

RN

TKD Schule Basel

TKD Schule Fribourg

TKD Schule Zarbo

TKD Wangen

N =

TSV Neustadt/Aisch
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Twist TKD Ziirich
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Sonntag, 20. Mai 2007

Wolany,Jacqueline
Schneider,Stefan
Ayhan,Alpay
Wagner,Stefanie

Demir,Tuce
Ornek,Cenk
Oztiirk,Umut
Sirtci,Goérkem

Jager,Simeon
Ebner,Markus
Friedel,Julian

Heierli,Stefan

Ismail,Azad
Zammou,Faissal

Vollmer,Eugen

Scheel,Maximilian
Muhlbauer,Rene

Doller,Adrian
Fetzer, Tim
Komma,Miriam
Pfundt,Johanna

Dermond,Franco
Azevedo,Ruben
Justo,lvan
Dermond,Marco

CLASS
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Herren LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2

Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Herren LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Herren LK2

Herren LK2
Herren LK2

Herren LK2

Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2

Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A weibl.LK2
Jug.C weibl.LK2

Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.B/A mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2
Jug.C mannl.LK2

WEIGHT
52
72
M
49

49
57
49
53

32
78
51

78

67
67

78

63
45

32
30
49
45

51
51
41
35
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